
Copy and distribute order form to all students
Compile orders in Order Totals tables on next
page
Fax this sheets to CLC at (219) 989-3256 or
email it to cearing@clcnwi.com with your
school in the subject line at least 2 business
days prior to visit
Bring payment and pick up order on field trip
day. 
Pass items out to students at your
convenience.
Help support CLCNWI by allowing your
students to make purchases!

Directions:
1.
2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

# of Items Ordered:

CHALLENGER GALAXY
GIFT SHOP

Help us continue our mission by allowing
your students to purchase gift shop items. 
 The preorder process is simple and every
purchase helps!

2020 - 2021 SCHOOL YEAR

Teacher's Name:

School:

CLC Visit Date:

Total Enclosed:

FREE GIFT TO

TEACHERS FOR

PREORDERS $75 OR

MORE RECEIVED

BEFORE DATE OF TRIP



Item Quantity Price / ea. Total Item Quantity Price / ea. Total

Total Due: $

Astronaut Ice
Cream

Sandwiches

Astronaut
Apple 

Wedges

Astronaut
Freeze-dried 

Bananas

Space Shuttle
Sweet

Gummies

Zotz
Candy

Chocolate
covered Pretzel

Meteor-bites

Astronaut 
Red Seedless

Grapes

$5.00

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$3.00

$1.00

$3.50

CLC Tie Dye 
T-shirt

Y - Sm, Med, Lg
A - Sm, Med, Lg, XL

Jupiter Juice
Slime

Mars Mud
Putty

Kinetic Sand

Order Totals Table

Color
Changing

CLCNWI Cup

CLCNWI 
Pen

Space
Pencil

$15.00

$3.00

$2.00

$4.00

$2.00

$3.00

$0.50



Item Quantity Price / ea. Total Item Quantity Price / ea. Total

Total Due: $

NASA
Teddy Bear

Robot
Hand

Gripper

Bendy
Sloths

Mood 
Rings

Solar System
DIY Model

Crystal
Growing

Kit

Fidget 
Cube

$10.00

$6.00

$3.00

$4.00

$3.00

$12.00

$12.00

Mission Badge
w/ CLCNWI
Landyard

Dinosaur
Fossil Putty

NASA Hat

NASA
Drawstring
Backpack

Order Totals Table

Astronaut/
Shuttle Key

Chain

Moon Torch
Kit

Pocket
Volcano

Scicence Kit

$5.00

$3.00

$12.00

$8.00

$4.00

$6.00

$6.00



Gift Shop Item Catalog

Meteor-Bites
Chocolate
covered
Pretzel Bites

$3.50

Sweet gummy
Space
Shuttles

$3.00

Freeze-dried
Red Seedless
Grapes

$4.50

Freeze-dried
Astronaut Food
Bananas

$4.50

Freeze-dried
Cinnamon Apple
Wedges

$4.50

Astronaut Ice
Cream Sandwich

$5.00

(Chocolate, Vanilla &
Strawberry flavored)

Zotz candies
(Grape, Orange, Blue
Raspberry flavors)

$1.00

CLC Tie-Dye
T-shirts

$15.00

Sizes:
Youth - Sm, Med, Lg
Adult - Sm, Med, Lg,
XL
*Please select size*

Jupiter Juice
(Variety Colors)

$3.00

Mini Mars Mud

$2.00

Dinosaur Putty
(Variety Colors)

$3.00

Space Pencils
(Variety Colors)

$0.50

Challenger
Learning Center
of NWI Pens

$3.00

Challenger
Learning Center
Color-changing
Cups
Colors: Pink, Blue,
Yellow, Orange

$2.00

Kinetic Sand

$4.00



Gift Shop Item Catalog
NASA / I Need My
NASA Space Teddy
Bears

Robot Hand
Gripper

Bendy Sloths

Fidget Cube

Mood Rings

Crystal Growing
Kit

Solar System DIY
Planetarium Kit

Mission Badge
w/ CLCNWI
Lanyard

Moon Torch
Kit

Pocket Volcano Kit

Astronaut or Space
Shuttle Key Chain

NASA Draw string
Backpack

NASA Baseball
Hats
(Colors: Pink, Black,
Maroon, Navy Blue)$10.00

$6.00

$3.00

$4.00

$3.00

$12.00

$12.00

$5.00

$12.00

$8.00

$4.00

$6.00

$6.00


